LONE STAR PARK

From 09/26/2008 To 11/29/2008

Current Meet Leading Jockeys

Name

Ricky Ramirez
Rodrigo Sigala Vallejo
Russel Hadley

Luis Ramirez

G. R. Carter, Jr.
Gaspar Garcia
Santos Carrizales

Fidencio M. Hernandez

David A. Alvarez
Dewey Paul Smith

Sts
158
143
127
188

61
166
173
114
161
111

1st
39
27
22
22
20
18
17
14
13
12

2nd  3rd Win%

25 18 25
21 18 19
21 14 17
16 24 12
8 6 33
22 18 11
25 21 10
10 10 12
16 18 8
" 12 1

$%
52
46
45
33
56
35
36
30
29
32

Current Meet Leading Trainers

Name

M. Heath Taylor
Robert J. Touchet
Trey Wood

Toby Keeton
Andre Brooks
Carlos Terrazas
Judd S. Kearl

John S. Buchanan
James A. Gerhards
C. Dwayne Gilbreath

Sts
85
48
53
58
59
47
87
55
61
53

2nd  3rd Win%

15 9 27

11 40

11 25
19
19
21
10
16
15
15

~NO1T 0O NO1©oo

$%
55
77
60
50
39
55
39
44
34
38

Current Meet Leading Owners

Name

A. D. Maddox
Bennard & Barbara
Rowland

C. Lynn Anderson, Jr.
Jerry D. Chapman
Alejandro C. Serrato
Azoom LP

Larry Sherwood
Eleazar Martinez, Sr.
Sam A. Vasquez
Robert J. Touchet

Sts
43
25

26
22
12
11
18
16

8

6

1st

B S S ko NS N>l 0

2nd  3rd Win%
5 5 21
4 2 24
1 4 23
3 5 23
1 0 42
4 1 36
3 2 22
3 1 25
1 1 50
0 0 67

$%
44
48

42
59
50
82
50
50
75
67

Purses
$275,567
$721,447
$306,993
$149,007
$463,940
$148,935
$145,237

$72,021

$94,229
$66,406

Purses
$674,646
$596,240
$175,877
$264,863

$46,717

$71,365
$166,972
$198,346
$41,124
$102,118

Purses
$38,098
$27,264

$20,107
$26,158
$16,329
$528,927
$17,149
$13,872
$38,550
$9,790



Current Meet Leading Horses

Name

Eye Zoom Too

Cash Zone

Duplicate Dasher

Mr Queens Mystery
Thebabeisback
Coronas Leaving You
Check On Chico
Cosino

Proud Hawk Beduino
Champs Moon Dancer

Sts

WWWWWwwwrhouoo,
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N e = X = R = Y

0

1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1st 2nd 3rd Win%
60

60
75
100
100
67
67
67
67
67

$%

80

80

75
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Purses
$8,570
$7,096

$12,825

$519,438
$8,370

$97 526

$19,400
$8,800
$8,480
$7,460



